
Month Day Time Name of event
Febuary Sun, Feb 09 5p 2025 Schedule reveal & Super Bowl Party

March Sat, Mar 15 10a MGA - Bring Home the Leprechaun
17-19 Airify Greens

April Tue, Apr 01 545p Tuesday Night Golf League TNGL starts
Tue, Apr 01 OV Match Play Sign-up Opens (first 64 in)
Wed, Apr 09 tbd Interclub Intramural Super Match
Thu, Apr 10 10a Masters Competition - 2Man plus Two Pros
Sat, Apr 19 9a MGA - Event
Fri, Apr 25 9a MGA - Bonus Friday 
Fri, Apr 25 5p OV Match Play Pairings Party & Draw
Sat, Apr 26 OV Match Play Commences

May Thu, May 15 10a OV PGA - 2Man plus Two Pros
Sat, May 17 9a MGA - Memorial Event & Brick Ceremony 
Fri, May 23 1p OV 1-Day Member Guest

June Sat, Jun 14 9a MGA - Event
Thu, Jun 12 10a OV US Open - 2Man plus Two Pro

28-29 9a OV 2-Day Member – Member

July Sat, Jul 12 9a MGA - Event
Thu, Jul 17 10a OV The OPEN - Net plus Three Pros

26-27 9a OVGC Club Championship

August Tue, Aug 05 8a OV Member Guest Registration Opens (first 42 in)
Sat, Aug 09 9a MGA - Event

18-20 Airify Greens

September Sat, Sep 13 9a MGA Event
Fri, Sep 26 9a MGA - Bonus Friday 

October 3-5 9a OV Member Guest Weekend 
25-26 9a OV Senior Club Championship

November Sat, Nov 01 10a MGA Staff Appreciation Event

December Sat, Dec 06 1p Eddie Mac 10 Man Shootout (Fan Favorite)
Thu, Dec 11 6p MGA Gangsome Holiday Social

Sponsored by MGA

Oak Valley Mens Golf Association
2025 Tournament Schedule*

Register for events at www.OVMGA.com

*All Association Dates and Tournament Formats are subject to change
Events labeled " OV "  sponsored by Club.
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